APPETIZERS
10 each

Kibbe - $1899 Falafel - $999
Spinach Pies - $1799 Stuffed Grape Leaves - $999

DIPS

Includes choice of pita bread or fried pita chips

320Z Ya TRAY Y2 TRAY FULL TRAY
(serves 8-10) (serves 10-25) (serves 25-40) (serves 40-50)

Hummus $2799 $4799 $7999 $9599
Baba Ghanouj $2799 $4799 $7999 $9599

Spinach $3199 $5999 $10699 $13399
Artichoke Dip

SIDE TRAYS

Ya TRAY Y2 TRAY FULL TRAY
(servEs 8-15) (serves 15-30) (serves 30-45)

Rice $3399 $64.99 $9599
Corn $3399 $64.99 $9599
Mashed Potatoes $3999 $7499 $10699
Mixed Veqggies $3999 $7499 $10699

DESSERTS DRINKS

minimum order of 10 Iced Tea Gallon - $1799
Baklava - $189 each Soda Cans (COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE) * $099 each

Cookie * $099 each House White Wine Bottle © $1799
House Red Wine Bottle - $1799

RED OAK
GRILL

American
Mediterranean

CATERING
MENU

Catering orders must be V
placed at least 24 hours in

advance online or over the phone

5011 Highway 6, Suite 100
Missouri City, TX 77459

PHONE: 281-969-5074

www.RedOak-Grill.com




LUNCH BOXES

minimum order of 10 boxes
(mix & match)

ADD BAKLAVA - $1.89 each / ADD COOKIE - $099 each

BURGER BOXES

CHOICE OF WHITE/WHEAT BUN
Includes fries & choice of condiments

Hamburger/Cheeseburger - $999
Lamb Burger - $13.59
Turkey Burger - $949
Veqgie Burger - $8.39

SANDWICH BOXES
Includes chips & pickle spear

Red Oak Supreme - $1099
Turkey Club - $10.39

Philly Steak - $12.69

Pesto Chicken Panini - $1269
Chicken Breast - $999
Catfish Poboy - $1169

PITA WRAP BOXES
Includes chips

Beef Shawarma Wrap - $11.29
Chicken Shawarma Wrap - $10.39
Gyro Wrap - $10.39

Falafel Wrap - $8.29

Veqgie Wrap - $9.39

KABOB BOXES

Includes two kabob skewers, rice,
choice of Mediterranean salad or
tabouleh, & garlic sauce

Lamb Kabob - $1899
Beef Kabob - $1899
Chicken Kabob - $15.59
Beef Kofta Kabob - $15.59
Shrimp Kabob - $1899
Veggie Kabob - $15.59

GREAT PLATE BOXES

Includes hummus, pita bread,
choice of Mediterranean salad
or tabouleh, & sauce

Beef Shawarma Plate - $17.39
(TAHINI SAUCE)

Chicken Shawarma Plate - $1549
(GARLIC SAUCE)

Gyro Plate - $1549
(TZATZIKI SAUCE)

Falafel Plate - $9.39
(TAHINI SAUCE & SHATTA HOT SAUCE)

SALAD TRAYS

Includes choice of dressing for House Salad:
RANCH / CAESAR / GREEK VINAIGRETTE / BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

Va TRAY

(serves 10-15)
Greek Salad $34.29
Caesar Salad $34.29
House Salad $34.29

Mediterranean Salad $3999
Tabouleh $3999

Y2 TRAY
(serves 15-30)

$6399
$6399
$6399
$7399
$7399

FULL TRAY
(serves 30-45)

$9599
$9599
$9599
$10699
$10699

PITA WRAP TRAYS

Includes chips
SERVES 10 SERVES 20

Gyro Wrap Tray

Chicken Shawarma Wrap Tray
Beef Shawarma Wrap Tray
Falafel Wrap Tray

Veqgie Wrap Tray

IROASTED MEATS

by the pound

Gyro - $2199/1b
Chicken Shawarma - $2199/1b
Beef Shawarma - $2399/1b

BREAD (10 each)

PITA BREAD - $5.50
GYRO BREAD - $7.50

$4999
$4999
$55.99
$3999
$4599

$9599
$9599
$10699
$7799
$8899

KABOBS

minimum order of 10 skewers
(mix & match)

Lamb Skewer - $749
Beef Skewer - $749

Chicken Skewer - $6.39

Shrimp Skewer - $749
Beef Kofta Skewer - $6.39
Chicken Kofta Skewer - $6.39
Veggie Skewer - $6.39




