APPETIZERS

10 each

Kibbe · \$18.99

Falafel \cdot \$9.99

Spinach Pies • \$17.99 Stuffed Grape Leaves • \$9.99

DIPS

Includes choice of pita bread or fried pita chips

	32 OZ (SERVES 8-10)	1/4 TRAY (SERVES 10-25)	1/2 TRAY (SERVES 25-40)	FULL TRAY (SERVES 40-50)
Hummus	\$27.99	\$47.99	\$79.99	\$95.99
Baba Ghanouj	\$27.99	\$47.99	\$79.99	\$95.99
Spinach Artichoke Din	\$31.99	\$59.99	\$106.99	\$133.99

SIDE TRAYS

	1/4 TRAY (SERVES 8-15)	1/2 TRAY (SERVES 15-30)	FULL TRAY (SERVES 30-45)
Rice	\$33.99	\$64.99	\$95.99
Corn	\$33.99	\$64.99	\$95.99
Mashed Potatoes	\$39.99	\$74.99	\$106.99
Mixed Veggies	\$39.99	\$74.99	\$106.99

SIGNATURE SAUCES

GARLIC / TAHINI / TZATZIKI / SHATTA (HOT)

8 oz (serves 10) · \$5.49 **32** oz (serves 30) · \$19.99 **16** oz (serves 20) · \$10.49 **64** oz (serves 60) · \$38.99

DESSERTS

minimum order of 10

Baklava * \$1.89 each Cookie * \$0.99 each

DRINKS

Iced Tea Gallon • \$17.99

Soda Cans (COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE) • \$0.99 each

House White Wine Bottle • \$17.99 House Red Wine Bottle • \$17.99

RED OAK GRILL

American Mediterranean

CATERING MENU

Catering orders must be placed at least 24 hours in advance online or over the phone

5011 Highway 6, Suite 100 Missouri City, TX 77459

PHONE: 281-969-5074 www.RedOak-Grill.com



LUNCH BOXES

minimum order of 10 boxes (mix & match)

ADD BAKLAVA · \$1.89 each / ADD COOKIE · \$0.99 each

BURGER BOXES

CHOICE OF WHITE/WHEAT BUN Includes fries & choice of condiments

Hamburger/Cheeseburger • \$9.99

Lamb Burger • \$13.59

Turkey Burger • \$9.49

Veggie Burger • \$8.39

SANDWICH BOXES

Includes chips $\mathcal E$ pickle spear

Red Oak Supreme • \$10.99

Turkey Club · \$10.39

Philly Steak • \$12.69

Pesto Chicken Panini · \$12.69

Chicken Breast • \$9.99

Catfish Poboy • \$11.69

PITA WRAP BOXES

Includes chips

Beef Shawarma Wrap • \$11.29

Chicken Shawarma Wrap • \$10.39

Gyro Wrap • \$10.39

Falafel Wrap · \$8.29

Veggie Wrap • \$9.39

KABOB BOXES

Includes two kabob skewers, rice, choice of Mediterranean salad or <u>taboule</u>h, & garlic sauce

Lamb Kabob · \$18.99

Beef Kabob · \$18.99

Chicken Kabob • \$15.59

Beef Kofta Kabob · \$15.59

Shrimp Kabob · \$18.99

Veggie Kabob · \$15.59

GREAT PLATE BOXES

Includes hummus, pita bread, choice of Mediterranean salad or tabouleh, & sauce

Beef Shawarma Plate • \$17.39

(TAHINI SAUCE)

Chicken Shawarma Plate • \$15.49

(GARLIC SAUCE)

Gyro Plate • \$15.49

(TZATZIKI SAUCE)

Falafel Plate • \$9.39

(TAHINI SAUCE & SHATTA HOT SAUCE)

SALAD TRAYS

Includes choice of dressing for House Salad:
RANCH / CAESAR / GREEK VINAIGRETTE / BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

	1/4 TRAY (SERVES 10-15)	1/2 TRAY (SERVES 15-30)	FULL TRAY (SERVES 30-45)
Greek Salad	\$34.29	\$63.99	\$95.99
Caesar Salad	\$34.29	\$63.99	\$95.99
House Salad	\$34.29	\$63.99	\$95.99
Mediterranean Salad	\$39.99	\$73.99	\$106.99
Tabouleh	\$39.99	\$73.99	\$106.99

PITA WRAP TRAYS

Includes chips

	SERVES IO	JEKVEJ 20
Gyro Wrap Tray	\$49.99	\$95.99
Chicken Shawarma Wrap Tray	\$49.99	\$95.99
Beef Shawarma Wrap Tray	\$55.99	\$106.99
Falafel Wrap Tray	\$39.99	\$77.99
Veggie Wrap Trau	\$45.99	\$88.99

ROASTED MEATS

by the pound

Gyro • \$21.99/lb

Chicken Shawarma • \$21.99/lb

Beef Shawarma • \$23.99/lb

BREAD (10 each)

PITA BREAD • \$5.50

GYRO BREAD · \$7.50

KABOBS

SERVES 10 SERVES 20

minimum order of 10 skewers (mix & match)

Lamb Skewer • \$7.49

Beef Skewer • \$7.49

Chicken Skewer · \$6.39

Shrimp Skewer • \$7.49

Beef Kofta Skewer • \$6.39

Chicken Kofta Skewer • \$6.39

Veggie Skewer · \$6.39